CATALOG
SOLAR PUMP INVERTER
¿ABOUT US?
OUR OBJECTIVES
To create value and solutions in the supply chain of the companies, offering different alternatives of acquisition in products or raw materials,
reducing production, operative and logistic costs in the acquisition process.
MISSION

SOLAR PUMP INVERTER
 Voltage Degree
Type Designation
Item -SS2 -S2 -2 -4
Output Frequency
Output Voltage (V AC)
Start-up Voltage (V DC)
AC Input Voltage (V AC)
Max. DC Voltage (V DC)
Lowest Working Voltage (V DC)
Recommend MPP Voltage (V DC)
Recommend DC Input Voltage Range (V DC)
1 Phase 0~220V
330
400
200
150
1 Phase 220(-15%)
~240(+10%)
200~400
0~400Hz
3 Phase 0~220V
3 Phase 220(-15%)
~240(+10%)
550
250
300
800
300~750
3 Phase 0~380V
3 Phase 380(-15%)
~440(+10%)
01
Voltage degree
Constant torque load
5R5=5.5kW
Company code
Rated Specifications
Series Model Rated Output Power Rated Input Current Rated Output Current
-4 (0.75kW-110kW)
-SS2 (0.75kW-4kW)
-S2 (0.75kW-2.2kW)
FU9000SI-0R7G-SS2
FU9000SI-1R5G-SS2